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Arioonet Telecom1550nm 160KM 
 

1.25 Gb/s RoHS Compliant Long-Wavelength      
Pluggable SFP Transceiver 

               1.25G1550nm 200KM
 

 1000BASE-ZX Ethernet 40dB SFP 

 200 km ZX SFP for SMF @ 1.25Gbps 

 1550nm DFB+APD Laser 200 km SFP 

 0°C - 70°C Temperature - Extended/Industrial 
Available 

 Duplex LC connector 

 2-Wire Interface Digital Diagnostic Monitoring 
(SFF-8724) 

 arioonet 1 year standard warranty 

 SFP MSA / IEEE Std 802.3 

 Use with Finisar, Avago, JDSU & networks not 
requiring OEM  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Applications 
 

 Gigabit Ethernet 

 1.06 Gb/s Fibre Channel 

  

General 
Duplex 1000BASE-ZX Ethernet SFP transceiver designed for long distance optical 
communications up to 200 km with signaling rates up to 1.25Gbps. 
arioonet 1Gb Standard optical transceivers are compatible with many brands such as Finisar, Avago, JDSU and 
network environments that do not require any special compatibility. For networks that require special OEM 
compatibility, such as CISCO, BROCADE, JUNIPER, ALCATEL, HP, NORTEL, EMC, QLOGIC and other OEMs, 
consider 
arioonet Platinum OEM Series transceiver  
All arioonet long-reach SFP s are ROHS compliant, allow for real-time diagnostic monitoring as per SFF-8472 and 
designed to meet Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) standards for Duplex transceivers with LC interface. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Features  
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  Mechanical Specifications  
 
Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) transceivers are compatible with the dimensions defined by the SFP 
Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA). 
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1.25G  1550nm 200KM  
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 PCB Layout and Bezel Recommendations  
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